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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Allen, Samuel  
2734 Gate House Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23504

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.N/A

11/03/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Aucamp, Elizabeth  
1334 Stockley Gardens 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Legal Justice Center 
2.Fundraiser 
3.Charlottsville, VA

11/14/2025 $25.00 $505.00

Capitol One Services, LLC 
1950 Roland Clarke Place 
Suite 300 
Reston, VA 20591

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Reston, VA

11/17/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Enterprise Holdings Inc. Enterprise Mobility 
Political Action Fund Committee 
600 Corporation Park Drive 
St. Louis, MO 63105

1. 
2.Multi Candidate Commitee 
3.St. Louis. MO

10/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Fenimore, Katherine  
1233 Westover Ave 
Apt B10 
Norfolk, VA 23507

1.Hampton Roads Transit 
2.Marketing and Strategic Communications 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/03/2025 $25.00 $225.00

Gadzinski, Patricia  
2005 Plowshares Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach

11/12/2025 $50.00 $750.00

Jakes, Ebony  
3185 Pike Plaza Unit A 
Lemoore, CA 93245

1.United States Navy 
2.Nurse 
3.Lemoore, CA

11/11/2025 $85.00 $1,615.00

Main, Isabel  
5213 Argall Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/30/2025 $25.00 $675.00

Main, Isabel  
5213 Argall Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/04/2025 $25.00 $700.00

McGuire Woods 
800 E. Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Lobby Consulting 
3.Richmond, VA

11/17/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Mid-Atlantic Laborer Political Education Fund 
1875 Explorer Street 
920 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Reston, VA

10/29/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Principle Advantage Government Relations 
Group 
421 Boundary Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1. 
2.Government Relations 
3.Williamsburg, VA

10/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Rivers Casino 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Portsmouth, VA

11/05/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sentara Health Plans 
PO Box 66189 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

1. 
2.Health Insurance 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/27/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Sudderth, Kim  
7711 Lambert Pl 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.Health Resources in Action 
2.Senior Manager, Strategy and Facilitation 
3.Boston, MA

11/05/2025 $25.00 $450.00

TransCanada USA Services Inc PC 
1250 I Street NW 
225 
Washington, DC 20005

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Washington, D.C.

10/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VEA Fund 
116 S 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

10/27/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Verizon 
Address: 1300 I St NW 
Washington, DC 20005

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Washington, DC

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Total This Period $6,610.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Stream Yard 
2810 N Church St 
Wilmington, DE 19802

Streaming service Jackie 
Glass 10/24/2025 $5.79

Amarety, Kayla  
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Social Work Internship Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $150.00

Cedeno, Amina  
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Social Work Internship Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $150.00

Garcia, Jayda  
2747 Vincent Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23509

Marketing and Photography Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $45.00

Glass, Doran  
2747 Vincent Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23509

T-shirt Printing Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $180.00

Glass, Zahara  
2747 Vincent Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23509

Marketing & Photography Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $45.00

Lowes 
1081 N Military Hwy 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Post Driver Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $82.00

Michaels 
1412 Greenbrier Pkwy Suite 123 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

T-shirts Jackie 
Glass 10/27/2025 $73.62

Jamaica House 
416 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220

Food Jackie 
Glass 10/28/2025 $63.91

AirBnB 
888 Brannan St 
San Francisco, CA 94103

Lodging Jackie 
Glass 10/29/2025 $308.85

Garcia, Jayda  
2747 Vincent Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23509

Office Work Jackie 
Glass 10/29/2025 $40.00

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Jackie 
Glass 10/29/2025 $50.19

Glass, Doran  
2747 Vincent Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23509

T-shirt supplies Jackie 
Glass 10/30/2025 $20.00
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Reduct 
777 Florida St #300 
San Francisco, CA 94110

Video Transcript Software Max Shapiro 10/31/2025 $500.00

Constant Contact 
3675 Precision Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538

Marketing Service Jackie 
Glass 11/03/2025 $62.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Workspace Email Account Jackie 
Glass 11/03/2025 $8.40

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Workspace Email Accounts Jackie 
Glass 11/03/2025 $16.40

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Jackie 
Glass 11/03/2025 $51.26

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Max Shapiro 11/03/2025 $51.26

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Max Shapiro 11/03/2025 $50.58

Amarety, Kayla  
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Internship Stipend Jackie 
Glass 11/04/2025 $150.00

Cedeno, Amina  
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Internship Stipend Jackie 
Glass 11/04/2025 $150.00

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Max Shapiro 11/04/2025 $51.02

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Jackie 
Glass 11/04/2025 $500.22

Open AI 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110

AI Models Max Shapiro 11/17/2025 $90.00

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Jackie 
Glass 11/17/2025 $20.00
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Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Max Shapiro 11/17/2025 $269.37

Best Buy 
217 Independence Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Office Mouse Jackie 
Glass 11/19/2025 $127.19

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
Suite 600 
San Jose, VA 95113

Online Meeting Platform Jackie 
Glass 11/20/2025 $16.79

Truist 
919 E. Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Bank Service Charge Jackie 
Glass 11/21/2025 $15.00

Replit 
1001 E Hillsdale Blvd 
Suite 400 
Foster City, CA 94404

App Builder Max Shapiro 11/24/2025 $30.40

Amarety, Kayla  
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Internship Stipend Jackie 
Glass 11/25/2025 $200.00

Cedeno, Amina  
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Internship Stipend Jackie 
Glass 11/25/2025 $200.00

Site Ground 
700 N. Fairfax St, 
614 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Website Hosting Jackie 
Glass 11/25/2025 $24.99

Zoho 
4141 Hacienda Drive 
Pleasanton, CA 94588

CRM Max Shapiro 11/25/2025 $49.00

Zoho 
4141 Hacienda Drive 
Pleasanton, CA 94588

CRM Max Shapiro 11/25/2025 $45.00

Total This Period $3,893.24
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 18 $6,610.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $5.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 19 $6,615.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,893.24

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,893.24

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $28,622.96

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $6,615.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $6,615.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $35,237.96

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,893.24

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,893.24

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $31,344.72

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $8,733.86

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $126,628.62

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $6,615.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $133,243.62

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $141,977.48

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $106,739.52

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,893.24

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $110,632.76

29. Ending Balance $31,344.72
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